
 

 

 

 

College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 

Student Organizations 

 

 

Name of Organization: Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy (AMCP) 

Description: STJ-AMCP’s mission is to spread the knowledge about the world of managed care 

pharmacy to STJ student community and serving our community through events such as health 

walks and educational sessions to promote awareness for specific disease states. In addition, 

increasing the knowledge of both drug and disease and understanding the role managed care 

pharmacists play for achieving the desired and cost-effective outcomes in patients is a crucial 

component of managed care pharmacy. 

 Advisor/Liaison (email):  Drs. Rajesh Nayak (nayakr@stjohns.edu)  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Kenny Chan  President kenny.chan11@stjohns.edu  

Raed Salam Vice President raed.salam11@stjohns.edu 

Jessica El-Miniawi Secretary jessica.elminiawi13@stjohns.edu 

Gregory Fear Treasurer gregory.fear11@stjohns.edu 

Ogechi Umejei President-Elect ogechi.umejei12@my.stjohns.edu 

 

Name of Organization: American Pharmacist Association – Academy of Student 

Pharmacists (APhA-ASP) 

Description: The mission of the APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists (APhA-ASP) is to be 

the collective voice of student pharmacists, to provide opportunities for professional growth, to 

improve patient care, and to envision and advance the future of pharmacy. 

Advisor/Liaison (email): ezzod@stjohns.edu 

Officers:  

E-board members(Top 4) Position Contact Information/email  

Michelle Liang President michelle.liang12@stjohns.edu 

Jamie Lei President-Elect jamie.lei12@stjohns.edu 

mailto:nayakr@stjohns.edu
mailto:raed.salam11@stjohns.edu
mailto:jessica.elminiawi13@stjohns.edu
mailto:gregory.fear11@stjohns.edu
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Frances Sousonis Secretary francesousonis913@gmail.com 

Yu-Shin Peng Treasurer peng.yushin@gmail.com 

 

Name of Organization: American Society of Consultant Pharmacists (ASCP) 

Description: ASCP strives to provide information that can help keep the elderly population, safe, 

strong, and healthy. ASCP will also perform community service in areas pertaining to 

healthcare, namely supporting the Alzheimer’s Association.  

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Judith Beizer (beizerj@stjohns.edu)  

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Kristina Bryce President kristina.bryce10@stjohns.edu 

Chelsea Trant Vice President  Chelsea.trant10@stjohns.edu 

Stephanie Tse Secretary Stephanie.tse12@stjohns.edu 

Rachel Abramov Treasurer  Rachel.abramov11@stjohns.edu 

Thanesha Graham  Undergraduate liaison  Thanesha.graham13@stjohns.edu 

 

 

Name of Organization: Drug Information Association (DIA) 

Description: The core focus of the Drug Information Association (DIA) – St. John’s Student 

Chapter is to help students better understand and learn a pharmacist’s role in the 

pharmaceutical industry.  

Advisor/Liaison (email):Dr. Donna Sym (symd@stjohns.edu)  

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Aisha Ahmed President aishah.ahmed12@stjohns.edu 

Ayesha Kapil Vice President ayesha.kapil12@stjohns.edu 

Joyce Kim Secretary chaewon.kim12@stjohns.edu 

Steven George Treasurer steven.george11@stjohns.edu 

Community Service Chair: Ashir Shumunov 

SGI Liaison: Brian Cheng 

Public Relations: Frances Sousonis 

IPhO Liaison: Steven Pak 

Alumni/Fellow Liaison: Nancy Simon 
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Name of Organization: Kappa Psi Fraternity 

Description: An interprofessional organization that works to cultivate and develop 

professionalism, as well as an appreciation and understanding of the various roles of its 

members on a healthcare team. 

Advisor/Liaison (email): William Maidhof    maidhofw@stjohns.edu 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Jonathan Ilie-Melas     President jonathan.iliemelas10@stjohns.edu 

Mickey Ilie-Merlas Vice Regent Mickey.iliemelas13@stjohns.edu 

Iktider Khan Treasurer Iktider.khan13@stjohns.edu 

Alicja Siuzdak Secretary Alicja.siuzdak13@stjohns.edu 

Gerald Bhojraj Chaplain Geraldbhojraj@gmail.com 

David Zhao Historian Davidgui.zhao10@stjohns.edu 

Harry Abdallah Sergeant-at-arms Harry.abdallah13@stjohns.edu 

 

Name of Organization: Lambda Kappa Sigma, Alpha Pi Chapter 

Description: Lambda Kappa Sigma provides lifelong opportunities for women in pharmacy 

through professional achievements and personal growth.  

 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Damary Castanheira Torres (castanhd@stjohns.edu) 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Simranpreet Wariach President simranpreet.waraich13@stjohns.edu 

Jolen Lum Vice President  jolenlum@gmail.com 

Francesca Piacenti Secretary francesca.piacenti12@stjohns.edu 

Emilie Levine Treasurer emilie.levine10@stjohns.edu 

Nicole Zimmerman Orientation Leader nicole.zimmerman10@stjohns.edu 

Tina Thomas Orientation Leader tina.thomas13@stjohns.edu 

Jennifer Chen Community Service chieh.chen14@stjohns.edu 

Daniella Antolos Fundraising Chair daniella.antolos@gmail.com 

Frances Sousonis Professional Affairs francesousonis913@gmail.com 

Antonia Arapis Social Chair antonia.arapis09@stjohns.edu 

Jacqueline Chirico Sisterhood Development jacqueline.chirico@gmail.com 

Amy Nguyen Chaplain amy.nguyen14@stjohns.edu 

Kristin Finocchio Historian kristin.finocchio14@stjohns.edu 

Susan Zhao Website Coordinator susan.zhao13@stjohns.edu 

 

 

 

mailto:jonathan.iliemelas10@stjohns.edu
mailto:castanhd@stjohns.edu


Name of Organization: Phi Delta Chi (PDC) 

Description: This organization develops leaders to advance the profession of pharmacy. Phi 

Delta Chi, a lifelong experience, promotes scholastic, professional, and social growth in its 

Brothers. We strive to provide quality services to our patients, thereby advancing public health 

and strengthening ourselves as health professionals. 

 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Joseph Etzel; etzelj@stjohns.edu 

Student President (emai): francis.ferraiuolo12@stjohns.edu 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Francis Ferraiuolo President francis.ferraiuolo12@stjohns.edu 

Rizwan Atiq Vice President rizwan.atiq13@stjohns.edu 

Raymond Koo Treasurer raymond.koo13@stjohns.edu 

Rohit Puton Secretary rohit.puton13@stjohns.edu 

 

 

Name of Organization: Phi Lambda Sigma (PLS)  

Description: The purpose of Phi Lambda Sigma, also known as the national Pharmacy 
Leadership Society, is to promote the development of leadership qualities, especially among 
pharmacy students. By peer recognition, the Society encourages participation in all pharmacy 
activities. Since membership crosses fraternal and organizational lines, the Society does not 
compete with other pharmacy organizations. Phi Lambda Sigma honors leadership. Members 
are selected by peer recognition. No greater honor can be bestowed upon an individual than to 
be recognized as a leader by one’s peers. Such recognition instills and enhances self-
confidence, encourages the less active student to a more active role and promotes greater effort 
toward the advancement of pharmacy. 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Olga Hilas: hilaso@stjohns.edu 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Tim Mathew President tim.mathew10@stjohns.edu 

Aswin Mathew Vice President Aswin.mathew10@stjohns.edu 

Richard Chung Treasurer  Richard.chung11@stjohns.edu 

Julia Kamuda Secretary Julia.kamuda10@stjohns.edu 
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Name of Organization: Physician Assistants (PA)  Association 

Description: The PA Organization is purposed to support and inform first and second year PA 

major students of the academic and professional requirements for the major. Meetings are 

conducted with a faculty advisor to provide a forum for student questions and discussion of 

student concerns and planning for participation in University Service Day and fund-raising 

events throughout the year.  Presentations include interview skills and preparation for 

progression to the thirds and fourth years. 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Sandra Beysolow – beysolos@stjohns.edu 

Student President (emai) Adai Karuthalakal – adai.karuthalakal14@stjohns.edu 

Officers:   

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Julie Vu Vice -President julie.vu14@stjohns.edu 

Diana Esposito Secretary diana.esposit14@stjohns.edu 

Steven Ingrassia Treasurer steven.ingrassia12@stjohns.edu 

Maria Marzuchuk 1st year student 
representative 

maria.marzuchuk15@stjohns.edu 

Robyn Banzon 1st year student 
representative 

robyn.banzon15@stjohns.edu 

Jennifer Yang 1st year student 
representative 

Jennifer.yang15@stjohns.edu 

 

 

Name of Organization: The Rho Chi Society 

Description: As stated on the National Rho Chi Website, the Rho Chi Society encourages and 

recognizes excellence in intellectual achievement and advocates critical inquiry in all aspects of 

pharmacy. The Society further encourages high standards of conduct and character and fosters 

fellowship among its members. 

The Society seeks universal recognition of its members as lifelong intellectual leaders in 

pharmacy, and as a community of scholars, to instill the desire to pursue intellectual excellence 

and critical inquiry to advance the profession. 

The Beta Delta Chapter also runs an award winning student run electronic monthly newsletter 

called the Rho Chi Post. All pharmacy students are invited to submit articles and write for the 

post regardless of their year in the program. The Rho Chi Post can be viewed 

here: http://rhochistj.org/RhoChiPost/ 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Zito (zitos@stjohns.edu) 

Officers:  

http://rhochistj.org/RhoChiPost


E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Michael Bosco President michael.bosco11@stjohns.edu 

Jessica Rose Langton Secretary jessica.langton954@gmail.com 

Davidta Brown Historian davidta.brown11@stjohns.edu 

Lina Lin Vice President lina.lin11@stjohns.edu 

Zach Piracha  Media Relations Coordinator zachary.piracha11@stjohns.edu 

Julia Kamuda Treasurer  julia.kamuda10@stjohns.edu 

 

Name of Organization: Student College of Clinical Pharmacy (SCCP) 

Description: SCCP is an organization centered upon exposing its members to clinical pharmacy, 

the various specialties available, and the process of becoming a stronger residency candidate. 

We have speaker events, collaboration and networking with other organization, community 

service events, and clinical workshops throughout our semesters. Through SCCP, we want to 

ensure that students understand the part they play on a medical team, and the applications of 

their skills and education that they learn throughout pharmacy school. 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. See (sees@stjohns.edu) 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Rahul Patel President Rahul.patel10@stjohns.edu 

Ruby Vice President Ruby.Lee11@stjohns.edu 

Kimberly Lapierre  Secretary Kimberly.lapierre11@stjohns.edu 

Caitlyn Cummings Treasurer Caitlyn.cummings09@stjohns.edu 

 

 

Name of Organization: Student Society of Health-System Pharmacy (SSHP) 

Description: Organization that stimulates interest in health-system pharmacy careers and 

encourages career development and professionalism among students aspiring to careers in 

health-system pharmacy 

Advisor/Liaison (email): saadm@stjohns.edu 

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Matthew Li President Matthew.li11@stjohns.edu 

Karissa Johnson Vice President karissa.johnson09@stjohns.edu 

Nicole Tum Secretary Nicole.tum11@stjohns.edu 

Ahmed Elabbasy Treasurer Ahmed.elabbasy11@stjohns.edu 

Josil Abraham Student Liason Josil.abraham10@stjohns.edu 

Seoyeon Yoon Student Government Rep. Seoyeon.yoon10@stjohns.edu 

Gabrielle Guancione President Elect gabrielle.guancione11@stjohns.edu 

mailto:Kimberly.lapierre11@stjohns.edu
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SSHP Recognition Team: 

Name Position Contact Information 

Christie Lee Membership Drive Christie.lee11@stjohns.edu 

Rachna Burman Career Development Rachna.burman09@stjohns.edu 

Bejoy Maniara Professional Development 
Project 

Bejoy.maniara10@stjohns.edu 

 

 

 

Name of Organization: Tau Omega Chi 

Description: Toxicology Club 

Advisor/Liaison (email): Dr. Diane Hardej, hardejd@stjohns.edu  

Officers:  

E-board members Position Contact Information/email  

Benedette Cuffari President Benedette.cuffari12@stjohns.edu  

Naila Habeeb Vice President Naila.habeeb12@stjohns.edu  

Zainab Petiwala Secretary Zainab.petiwala10@stjohns.edu  

Rachel Renda Treasurer Rachel.renda14@stjohns.edu  

George Gu Sophomore Representative George.gu14@stjohns.edu 
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